FORM PTO-1595 U.S. Department of Commerce (Rev. 6-93) OMP to 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) **Patent and Trademark Office** 102061100 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Eckhard Langer, Frank Koschinsky, Volker Kahlert and Peter Name: Advanced Micro Devices, Inc. Hübler Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Street Address: 5204 E. Ben White Blvd. 3. Nature of conveyance: Zip: 78741 City: Austin State: TX Assignment Change of Name Security Agreement Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Other Execution Date: June 5, 2001; June 5, 2001; June 5, 2001; and June 15, 2001; respectively NEW APPLICATION 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: June 5, 2001; June 5, 2001; June 5, 2001; and June 15, 2001; respectively B. Patent No.(s): A. Patent Application No.(s): Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 document should be mailed: Name: J. Mike Amerson 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)------\$ 40.00 Williams, Morgan & Amerson, P.C. Enclosed 7676 Hillmont, Suite 250 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Zip: 77040 City: Houston State: Texas 8. Deposit account number: 01-0365/DE0069 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and cord copy is a true copy of the original document. 04/11/02 J. Mike Amerson Name of Person Signing, Reg. No. 35,426 Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents: 4 ocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: rimissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignment 04/18/2002 GTDH11 00000208 010365 10121122 Washington, D.C. 20231 01 FC:581 40.00 CH EXPRESS MAIL RECEIPT NUMBER: EL 798348145 US DATE OF DEPOSIT: APRIL 11 I hereby certify that this paper or fee is being deposited with the United States Postal Service "EXPRESS MAIL POST OFFICE TO ADDRESSEE" service under 37 C.F.R. 1.10 on the date indicated above and is addressed to: Box Patent Application, Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, DC

Signature

PATENT REEL: 012793 FRAME: 0604

Signature: Paul Frank Koschińsky	Date: <u>5. 6. 0</u> /
WITNESSES FOR Frank Koschinsky Charge of Street That sheet	Date: 06.07.01 Date: 16.06.01
Signature: O. Co. Co. Volker Kahlert	Date: 05.06.01
WITNESSES FOR Volker Kahlert	Date: 05.06.07
Chan	Date: Of Of 07
Signature: Peter Hübler	Date: 15.06.0/
WITNESSES FOR Peter Hübler	
	Date: 15.06.01